

CONTACT
Jennifer Faines (for Invisible Ink)
412-559-2860
Jennifer.faines@gmail.com

Tom Cummins
Marketing Director, Invisible Ink
513-410-1612

Invisible Ink Tattoo Removers – TTRI, LLC Company Information

History/Overview

Invisible Ink centers are creating a new industry model for an accessible, professional storefront location with a sole focus on tattoo removal. The stores are owned and operated by TTRI, LLC of Cincinnati, whose leadership team includes executives who helped develop the successful LensCrafters retail chain for eyewear.

Invisible Ink centers offer better and faster removal results by using the most current and effective technologies available. The company was formed in 2013 to address increasing demand for professional and safe tattoo removal that is effective, easy and affordable. The retail model is a new option for those who may have previously considered tattoo removal too costly, painful, ineffective or time-consuming.

Among an array of advanced laser removal solutions, Invisible Ink centers utilize PicoSure®, the world's first and only picosecond aesthetic laser recently approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration. This breakthrough in laser technology delivers ultra-short pulse bursts of energy to the skin in trillionths of a second to selectively heat, shatter and destroy ink particles with very minimal thermal effect on the surrounding skin. The removal of a tattoo is a gradual fading process that requires a series of treatments scheduled four to six weeks apart. Most patients notice a dramatic difference after only one session and removal is often complete in half the time of laser removal technology prior to PicoSure.

Invisible Ink centers feature experienced medical professionals on-staff at all times, the latest in laser technology, technology-enabled retail convenience and a personalized plan based on each customer's unique needs.

In addition to Pittsburgh, in 2014 the company will be opening stores in Minneapolis, Minnesota in August and Richmond, Virginia in September. Plans are to open over numerous centers in the next few years, and a longer-term goal of an extensive presence nationwide during the next decade.

For more information visit: http://www.invisibleinktattooremovers.com

Executive Team

Dick Satterfield, Founder Frank Baynham, President Ryan Collar, MD, Co-Founder, Chief Strategy Officer Jim Neitzke, Chief Financial Officer Randy Swanson, Chief Operating Officer Tom Cummins, Director of Marketing Amanda Carter, Operations Manager